2017 BCCA Holiday Tour nament

Place Score Name

Dec 28-29 2107
1st

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

© 00 ~NO Ul WN B

=
o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

218.00
200.50
187.00
163.50
140.00
122.50
104.50
90.00
89.00
82.00
82.00
71.00
68.50
65.50
56.00
55.00
54.00
53.50
49.00
44.50
42.00
39.00
35.50
33.00
30.50
29.50
29.00
26.00
22.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
15.50
15.00
14.00
13.50
13.00
8.00
6.00
2.00

DonBosco

Emerson Park Ridge
StJoseph
Westwood

Fair Lawn

Pascack Valley
Paramus

River Dell

Northern Highlands
Garfield

Hasbrouck Heights
Old Tappan

Saddle Brook
Demarest

Elmwood Park
Ramapo

Lyndhurst North Arlington
North Bergen
Ridgewood

Mahwah

FortLee

Dumont

Glen Rock
Waldwick Midland Park
Becton

Ridgefield Park
Hackensack
Paramus Catholic
Ramsey

Bogota Weehawken
Cresskill

Pascack Hills

Indian Hills

Lodi

Cliffside Park
Rutherford
Wood-Ridge

Leonia Palisades Park
New Milford
Bergenfield

* Team has non-scoring wrestler
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